Lfd.Nr.

O J O Uk W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Zichter

Podscharly, Justus
Bark, Vivien Lynn
Belz, Dominik
Cordes, Max
Paschen, Elisa
Hoop, Maren
Dietzel, Lukas
Erdmann ,Maurice
Cordes, Hannes
Hiskens, Niklas

von Oy, Leonard
Maters, Manuel
Blocher, Colin
Meier, Pierre
Heinrichsmeier, Jona
Weichselbaumer, Simon
Ullrich, Leonard
Paschen, Elisa
Woyke, Kim

Bonke, Lennart
Sulewski, Anna-Lena
van Stiphoudt, Soéren
Kubksi, Kimberley
Hauptkorn, Niklas
Hinz, Pascal
Seehorst, Lena
Lefers, Kim-Maren
Weichselbaumer, F.
Kénning, Michael
von der Becke, Lena
Tugay, Yilmaz

Belz, Dominik
Becherer, Anna Lou
Licke, Felix

Mehm, Marius
Kolossa, Rene—-Pascal
Schiittken, Felix
Volker, Sofie
Rottmann, Sarah
Beumer, Linus
Cramer, Leonard
Hauptkorn, Bastian
Dietzel, Jasmin
Hauptkorn, Niklas
von Oy, Linus
Heuer, Carsten
Fessen , Fenja
Ullrich, Silas

So6llner, Lea

1.Trainingsflug ab Katernberg ca. 1 km

FuBring
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

04005
08288
09831
08979
05678
01903
09118
04003
08979
06678
04305
0900

07706
08134
03188
06412
01811
05678
06402
05679
01559
0781

02079
02317
09806
05804
0164

06412
01311
06892
01559
09831
0968

03156
01096
06549
04100
06401
03139
04305
0111

02317
02698
02317
04305
06357
06230
06357
02733

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

137
56
36

292

649

340

232
42

168

1326

202
63

580

1481
290
847

1142

648

175

137

291

181

676

204
80

81
848
205

4139

66

2880
719
508

31
21

1068
780
207
382
203

80
202
220
234
142
327
577

Ankunftszeit

l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.

07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:12
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:13
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:15
15:
15:

11

11

11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11
11

11:
11:

11
11
11
11

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:32
:52:
:53:
:56:
:57:
00:
01:
06:
13:
128
:28:
:29:
:31:
:35:
:36

12
12
12
12

13:
:13:
13:
13:

13
13
13

13

13:
:53:
:57:
02:
:09:
:25:
:39:
40:
42:
43:
:00
08:
12:
:21:
126
128
:30:
41:
45:
:56:
:59

13
13

14:

14
14
14

14:
14:
14:

15

15:
15:

15
15
15

15
15

126
134
:43:
44:
:37
:52:
:56
:59
:59:
03:
04:
05:
09:
:20
:20

46

17

40

08

:55

66
67

90

:54
124

84
13
70
69
09

67
78
77
46
00
18
76
02

:33

82
48
14
91

86
91
74
92
79
86
93
97
81

:39

74
79
96
62

: 27

75
45
01
19

:39




50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Sulewski, Anna-Lena
Stelter, Ronja
Rottmann, Jonas
Bonke, Jan-Lukas
von Oy, Julius
Funk, Moritz
Thiede, Vanessa-J.
Schneider, Madeleine
Heitmann, Rieke
Wallis, Elena

Hoop, Martin
Stelter, Ronja
Mimberg, Lukas
Loheide, Lisa

Hinz, Pacal
Ullrich, Samia
Pfeiffer, Evelyn
Niehaus, Pascal
Bonke, Patricia
Rottmann, Sarah
Hovekenmeier, Jonas
Pfeffermann, Carla
Junker, Tom
Hovekenmeier, Lena
von Oy, Leonard
Krebs, Timm

Steffl, Fynn
Heitmann, Rieke
Meyerholz, Chantal
Bonke, Tobias
Loheide, Lisa
Krebs, Timm
Heitmann, Wiebke
Leuchs, Carolin
Licke, Felix

Sohn, Maximilian
Heinrichsmeier, Jona
Trdger, Sinah
Riehl, Josy

Junker, Tom

van Stiphoudt, Soéren
Cordes, Max

Mehm, Marius
Schneier, Madeleine
Hovekenmeier, Jonas
Helmke, Chris
So6llner, Paula
Kallen, Jan
Petschuch, Matthias

Pfeffermann, Carla

1.Trainingsflug ab Katernberg ca. 1 km

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

01559
01559
03139
05679
04305
086
01237
01559
05973
01125
01903
01559
0111
05679
09806
06357
03250
01125
05679
03139
05679
04992
06815
05679
04305
01559
03805
05973
08288
05679
05679
09856
05973
0255
08156
082
03188
09539
05545
06815
0781
08979
01096
01559
05679
0176
02733
04117
07128
04992

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
119
778
132
205
626
740

69
135

1370
341

70
393
189

78
334
481

1249
121
800
886
840
566
895
249

86
827
361
493
140
190
247
lel
133
706
276
334
326

60
573
182
178
443

65
894
507
576
507
411
831

l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.

07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11:
11:
11:
:18:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

16:
122
:54:
132
:28:
:35:
:51:
138
47:
128
:59

16
17

18
18
18

19:
19:
:19
:20:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:21
122
122
122
122
123
:23:
123
123
123
123
:23:
:24:
124
:24:
124
:24:
124
124
:33:
:33:
:33
:34:
:34:
134
134
:35:
:35
136
11:
11:
11:

46
46

48:

03

00

06

:53

01

10:
16:
18:
03:
162
12:
16:
:50:
04:
136
:38:
:39
07:
122
122
:34:
:37
:37:
40:
00:
00:
05:
:07:
14:
:20:
:38
42:
48:
:50:
10:
13:
:29:
:50:
17:
:25:
:27:
:51
:59:
12:

11

06

13

:50
:50

81

13
66
11

70

99
69
84
70

16
44
63
62

71

:39

78

97
85

:59

91
87
60
83
01
49
64
15

:51

09
81
73
16
09
98
88
46
41
07

: 31

64
92




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Bonke, Lennart
Cordes, Hannes
Koch, Jonas
Sieweke, Henrik
Meier, Philipp
Vogts, Marvin
Rode, Janes
Niehaus, Pascal
Heitmann, Wiebke
Wallis, Jasmin
Krause, Marcel
Kallen, Philipp
Rode, Janes
Tugay, Yilmaz
Rottmann, Jonas
Skupin, Vanessa
Kénning, Michael
Graw, Leon
Becherer, Anna-Lou
Koch, Marla
Bellendorf, Paul
Mai, Maximilian
Kura, Alexander

Kubksi, Kimberley

1.Trainingsflug ab Katernberg ca. 1 km

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

05679
08979
06016
05679
08134
02364
01559
01125
05973
01125
06815
04117
01559
01559
03139
0255

01311
06892
0968

06016
08107
02651
03387
02079

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

891
288
313
501
1472
223
284
1253
535
1374
563
506
101
113
804
93
217
4136
2878
312
36
89
237
670

l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
16.
l6.
l6.

07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

11
11
11
11
11
11

12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
:10
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

:52
:52:
:52:
:58
:58
:59
00:

02

06:
:07:
07:

07

09

10:

10
10
10

10:
11:

11
11

12:

:27:
44:
48:
132
:50:
:59:
19:
:36:
13:
127
12:
:32
08:
:27:
15:
126
:27:
:32
:37:
43:
10:
126
:31:
132

12

40

12

14
71
12

:38

82
73
14
71
44

82

126
:29

70
95
99
78

:51

82
60
79
76
63




